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2016 LSRA Bairns & Lassies

U8/U10/U12
Giant Slalom

Official Ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE n/a
REFEREE Mike Pilarski
CHIEF OF RACE Stewart Spence

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Hillend 
START 660 m
FINISH 550 m
DROP 110 m
LENGTH 410 m

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

Callum Henderson
- A - Sophie Anderson
- B - Stuart Gillies

GATES 17
DIRECTIONS 16
STARTING TIME

SNOW : Plastic TEMPERATURE S : 0°    F : 0°

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

26/11/2016  /  Hillend (GBR) 28/11/2016 at 20:46  /  Page 1/3

Rank Bib. Code Name Year Nation Region Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

  Gender : Ladies / Category : U8 (2009 or lat  

1 4 Spence Paige 2009 36.60 36.60

2 2 Ritchie Aurelia 2010 49.96 48.38 48.38 11.78

3 3 Arnott Lucy 2009 51.22 51.22 14.62

4 5 Forster Annabel 2009 52.84 52.84 16.24

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (1)

3 Arnott Lucy 2009 51.22

Disqualified - Run 1 (2)

4 Spence Paige 2009 36.60 Gate 1

5 Forster Annabel 2009 52.84 Gate 12

  Gender : Ladies / Category : U10 (2007-2008)  

1 12 Dow Christina 2007 41.30 33.53 33.53

2 9 Dempster Emilia 2008 35.61 34.14 34.14 0.61

3 10 Ritchie Claudia 2007 34.19 34.19 0.66

4 13 Ritchie Gabriella 2008 35.39 34.46 34.46 0.93

5 15 Calder Lara 2008 36.78 36.03 36.03 2.50

6 6 Shepherd Orlaith 2007 40.06 37.79 37.79 4.26

7 7 Anderson Lauren 2007 37.95 38.69 37.95 4.42

8 11 Cockburn Carmen 2008 40.81 40.81 7.28

9 8 Anderson Keira 2007 41.54 41.54 8.01

10 14 Blaik Zara 2007 43.81 42.85 42.85 9.32

11 16 Holt Amelie 2007 44.11 43.20 43.20 9.67

12 17 Watt Brontë 2008 45.95 45.95 12.42

Disqualified - Run 1 (3)

8 Anderson Keira 2007 41.54 Gate 12

11 Cockburn Carmen 2008 40.81 Gate 12

17 Watt Brontë 2008 45.95 Gate 12

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (1)

10 Ritchie Claudia 2007 34.19 Gate 17



VolaSoftControlPdf

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE n/a
REFEREE Mike Pilarski
CHIEF OF RACE Stewart Spence

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Hillend 
START 660 m
FINISH 550 m
DROP 110 m
LENGTH 410 m

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

Callum Henderson
- A - Sophie Anderson
- B - Stuart Gillies

GATES 17
DIRECTIONS 16
STARTING TIME

SNOW : Plastic TEMPERATURE S : 0°    F : 0°
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2016 LSRA Bairns & Lassies

U8/U10/U12

Giant Slalom

Official Ranking

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

26/11/2016  /  Hillend (GBR) 28/11/2016 at 20:46  /  Page 2/3

Rank Bib. Code Name Year Nation Region Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

  Gender : Ladies / Category : U12 (2005-2006)  

1 27 Spence madison 2005 30.21 30.17 30.17

2 21 Shepherd Sorcha 2005 31.56 31.39 31.39 1.22

3 22 Guy Charlotte 2006 34.02 31.67 31.67 1.50

4 23 Croall Mia 2005 32.51 32.17 32.17 2.00

5 20 Truter Tilly 2005 35.60 33.31 33.31 3.14

6 24 Cowie Daisy 2006 52.49 33.68 33.68 3.51

7 29 Donald Mia 2006 34.55 34.43 34.43 4.26

8 31 Maclean heather 2005 35.71 34.62 34.62 4.45

9 28 Crow Millie 2005 37.75 36.60 36.60 6.43

10 19 Herron Holly 2005 1:07.77 37.00 37.00 6.83

11 25 Ralph Amber 2006 39.63 39.63 9.46

12 30 Henry Robyyn 2006 40.05 40.05 9.88

13 26 PARK SOPHIE 2006 43.60 40.33 40.33 10.16

14 18 Scott KIzzy 2006 42.04 42.04 11.87

Disqualified - Run 1 (3)

18 Scott KIzzy 2006 42.04 Gate 12

25 Ralph Amber 2006 39.63 Gate 12

30 Henry Robyyn 2006 40.05 Gate 7

  Gender : Men / Category : U8 (2009 or lat  

1 38 Rogerson Finn 2009 44.47 44.47

2 35 Grigor Hamish 2010 52.28 46.66 46.66 2.19

3 36 Liversedge Glenn 2009 58.17 57.69 57.69 13.22

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (1)

37 Watt Gabriel 2010

Disqualified - Run 1 (3)

32 Millar Jamie 2009 Gate 1

33 Riddell-Dillet Sebastian 2010 Gate 5

34 Spence Miller 2009 Gate 12

Did Not Start - Run 2 (1)

37 Watt Gabriel 2010

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (1)

38 Rogerson Finn 2009 44.47

Disqualified - Run 2 (3)

32 Millar Jamie 2009 Gate 1

33 Riddell-Dillet Sebastian 2010 Gate 5

34 Spence Miller 2009 Gate 1

  Gender : Men / Category : U10 (2007-2008)  

1 48 Saddler Oscar 2007 31.08 30.22 30.22

2 51 Menzies Ian 2007 31.67 31.19 31.19 0.97
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COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE n/a
REFEREE Mike Pilarski
CHIEF OF RACE Stewart Spence

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Hillend 
START 660 m
FINISH 550 m
DROP 110 m
LENGTH 410 m

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

Callum Henderson
- A - Sophie Anderson
- B - Stuart Gillies

GATES 17
DIRECTIONS 16
STARTING TIME

SNOW : Plastic TEMPERATURE S : 0°    F : 0°
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2016 LSRA Bairns & Lassies

U8/U10/U12

Giant Slalom

Official Ranking

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

26/11/2016  /  Hillend (GBR) 28/11/2016 at 20:46  /  Page 3/3

Rank Bib. Code Name Year Nation Region Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

3 41 Johnston Ewan 2007 32.04 32.04 1.82

4 42 Anderson Luca 2008 32.14 32.14 1.92

5 46 Mickel Jenson 2007 32.54 32.54 2.32

6 59 Haggerty Hugo 2007 34.01 32.75 32.75 2.53

7 58 Hodge Brodie 2007 33.92 33.42 33.42 3.20

8 56 Reilly Liam 2007 35.39 33.69 33.69 3.47

9 57 Dow Nicholas 2008 34.66 34.36 34.36 4.14

10 49 Millar Sam 2007 34.63 34.63 4.41

11 53 Ferguson Louis 2008 36.07 34.79 34.79 4.57

12 50 Howat Adam 2007 36.65 35.04 35.04 4.82

13 44 Robertson Stewart 2007 35.06 35.06 4.84

14 55 Liversedge Torin 2007 49.56 36.04 36.04 5.82

15 47 Maclean calum 2008 36.47 39.08 36.47 6.25

16 43 Harrier Murdo 2007 37.43 36.73 36.73 6.51

17 45 Lucas Finlay 2008 39.52 37.35 37.35 7.13

18 39 Riddell-Dillet Matthew 2007 38.26 37.82 37.82 7.60

19 54 Sievewright Ben 2008 40.03 38.85 38.85 8.63

20 52 Cormack Findlay 2008 39.97 39.97 9.75

21 40 Haston Marley 2007 43.15 43.15 12.93

Disqualified - Run 1 (5)

40 Haston Marley 2007 43.15 Gate 1

42 Anderson Luca 2008 32.14 Gate 16

44 Robertson Stewart 2007 35.06 Gate 12

46 Mickel Jenson 2007 32.54 Gate 15

52 Cormack Findlay 2008 39.97 Gate 12

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (1)

41 Johnston Ewan 2007 32.04 Gate 17

Disqualified - Run 2 (1)

49 Millar Sam 2007 34.63 Gate 1

  Gender : Men / Category : U12 (2005-2006)  

1 61 Calder Lewis 2006 28.42 28.21 28.21

2 60 Baggaley Fraser 2005 29.55 28.77 28.77 0.56

3 63 McKey Lewis 2006 28.91 29.46 28.91 0.70

4 68 Watson Murdo 2005 29.71 29.18 29.18 0.97

5 72 Lennox william 2005 29.69 41.15 29.69 1.48

6 66 Leitch Daniel 2005 30.25 30.09 30.09 1.88

7 65 Lennox kieran 2006 30.57 30.57 2.36

8 64 Hodge Ryrie 2005 31.21 31.52 31.21 3.00

9 71 Hutchinson Matthew 2005 31.68 31.94 31.68 3.47

10 70 Hodgkiss Ollie 2006 32.99 32.99 4.78

11 62 Cane Callum 2006 34.41 33.36 33.36 5.15

12 69 Rogerson Ruaridh 2006 33.99 33.86 33.86 5.65

13 67 Travers Oliver 2005 35.19 34.28 34.28 6.07

Disqualified - Run 1 (2)

65 Lennox kieran 2006 30.57 Gate 12

70 Hodgkiss Ollie 2006 32.99 Gate 16
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2016 LSRA Bairns & Lassies

U14/U16
Giant Slalom

Official Ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE n/a
REFEREE Mike Pilarski
CHIEF OF RACE Stewart Spence

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Hillend
START 660 m
FINISH 550 m
DROP 110 m
LENGTH 410 m

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

Callum Henderson
- A - Sophie Anderson
- B - Stuart Gillies

GATES 17
DIRECTIONS 16
STARTING TIME

SNOW : Plastic TEMPERATURE S : 0°    F : 0°

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

26/11/2016  /  Hillend (GBR) 28/11/2016 at 22:10  /  Page 1/4

Rank Bib. Code Name Year Nation Region Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

  Gender : Ladies / Category : U14 (2003-2004)  

1 90 Hay Ailsa 2004 27.82 27.39 55.21

2 89 Chapman Chloe 2003 28.01 28.61 56.62 1.41

3 80 McKey Holly 2003 30.51 28.72 59.23 4.02

4 87 Walker Robyn 2003 31.72 29.95 1:01.67 6.46

5 81 Blaik Rachel 2003 32.00 32.37 1:04.37 9.16

6 83 Mcgregor Louisa 2004 32.02 32.43 1:04.45 9.24

7 86 Travers Isabel 2003 32.66 32.68 1:05.34 10.13

8 85 Howat Emma 2003 33.79 33.30 1:07.09 11.88

9 82 Clarke Emily 2004 36.56 36.46 1:13.02 17.81

10 84 Hannan Emily 2003 37.13 36.53 1:13.66 18.45

Disqualified - Run 1 (1)

88 Cruickshank Cara 2004 32.99 Gate 11

  Gender : Ladies / Category : U16 (2001-2002)  

1 92 Whatford Beth 2001 28.56 28.26 56.82

2 96 Clarke Jemma 2001 28.71 28.67 57.38 0.56

3 94 Anderson Grace 2002 30.85 30.68 1:01.53 4.71

4 95 Leach Isla 2002 32.83 32.61 1:05.44 8.62

5 93 Green Ellie 2001 35.63 33.95 1:09.58 12.76

6 91 Stewart Maddie 2002 34.72 35.00 1:09.72 12.90

  Gender : Ladies  

1 90 Hay Ailsa 2004 27.82 27.39 55.21

2 89 Chapman Chloe 2003 28.01 28.61 56.62 1.41

3 92 Whatford Beth 2001 28.56 28.26 56.82 1.61

4 96 Clarke Jemma 2001 28.71 28.67 57.38 2.17

5 80 McKey Holly 2003 30.51 28.72 59.23 4.02

6 94 Anderson Grace 2002 30.85 30.68 1:01.53 6.32

7 87 Walker Robyn 2003 31.72 29.95 1:01.67 6.46

8 81 Blaik Rachel 2003 32.00 32.37 1:04.37 9.16

9 83 Mcgregor Louisa 2004 32.02 32.43 1:04.45 9.24
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COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE n/a
REFEREE Mike Pilarski
CHIEF OF RACE Stewart Spence

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Hillend
START 660 m
FINISH 550 m
DROP 110 m
LENGTH 410 m

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

Callum Henderson
- A - Sophie Anderson
- B - Stuart Gillies

GATES 17
DIRECTIONS 16
STARTING TIME

SNOW : Plastic TEMPERATURE S : 0°    F : 0°
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2016 LSRA Bairns & Lassies

U14/U16

Giant Slalom

Official Ranking

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

26/11/2016  /  Hillend (GBR) 28/11/2016 at 22:10  /  Page 2/4

Rank Bib. Code Name Year Nation Region Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

10 86 Travers Isabel 2003 32.66 32.68 1:05.34 10.13

11 95 Leach Isla 2002 32.83 32.61 1:05.44 10.23

12 85 Howat Emma 2003 33.79 33.30 1:07.09 11.88

13 93 Green Ellie 2001 35.63 33.95 1:09.58 14.37

14 91 Stewart Maddie 2002 34.72 35.00 1:09.72 14.51

15 82 Clarke Emily 2004 36.56 36.46 1:13.02 17.81

16 84 Hannan Emily 2003 37.13 36.53 1:13.66 18.45

Disqualified - Run 1 (1)

88 Cruickshank Cara 2004 32.99 Gate 11

  Gender : Men / Category : U14 (2003-2004)  

1 115 Anderson Robbie 2003 25.75 26.02 51.77

2 109 Hunter Fraser 2003 26.35 26.58 52.93 1.16

3 104 Grieve Joe 2003 27.34 27.55 54.89 3.12

4 106 Anderson Jamie 2004 27.96 28.09 56.05 4.28

5 110 Fraser Rory 2003 28.37 28.20 56.57 4.80

6 100 Flockhart Ben 2003 28.22 28.83 57.05 5.28

7 116 Calder Struan 2004 29.10 28.89 57.99 6.22

8 108 Kellas Guy 2003 29.60 29.84 59.44 7.67

9 102 Forster Will 2004 30.19 29.53 59.72 7.95

10 101 Seaton ruaridh 2004 30.23 30.77 1:01.00 9.23

11 114 Gillies Ross 2004 30.73 31.33 1:02.06 10.29

12 105 McIntyre Ross 2004 30.80 31.83 1:02.63 10.86

13 103 Truter Tiaan 2003 31.64 31.34 1:02.98 11.21

14 99 Cockburn Jasper 2004 32.53 31.98 1:04.51 12.74

15 118 Van Breugel Remy 2003 33.23 32.04 1:05.27 13.50

16 98 Blaik Kyle 2003 33.30 32.69 1:05.99 14.22

17 97 Ralph Fergus 2003 33.58 34.52 1:08.10 16.33

Did Not Start - Run 1 (4)

111 Smith Roli 2004

112 Dalziel Tom 2004

113 Hobbs Will 2003

117 Howell Andrew 2004

Disqualified - Run 1 (1)

107 Hodgkiss Finn 2004 29.72 Gate 12

Did Not Start - Run 2 (4)

111 Smith Roli 2004

112 Dalziel Tom 2004

113 Hobbs Will 2003

117 Howell Andrew 2004

  Gender : Men / Category : U16 (2001-2002)  

1 128 Greenshields Duncan 2002 25.01 25.00 50.01

2 127 Hay Adam 2001 25.91 25.22 51.13 1.12

3 121 Dalziel William 2001 25.97 25.59 51.56 1.55

4 126 Nesbitt Ross 2002 25.77 25.91 51.68 1.67
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COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE n/a
REFEREE Mike Pilarski
CHIEF OF RACE Stewart Spence

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Hillend
START 660 m
FINISH 550 m
DROP 110 m
LENGTH 410 m

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

Callum Henderson
- A - Sophie Anderson
- B - Stuart Gillies

GATES 17
DIRECTIONS 16
STARTING TIME

SNOW : Plastic TEMPERATURE S : 0°    F : 0°
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2016 LSRA Bairns & Lassies

U14/U16

Giant Slalom

Official Ranking

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

26/11/2016  /  Hillend (GBR) 28/11/2016 at 22:10  /  Page 3/4

Rank Bib. Code Name Year Nation Region Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

5 123 Hannan James 2001 25.90 25.90 51.80 1.79

6 120 Burrow Gregor 2002 27.35 27.39 54.74 4.73

7 124 Martin Oliver 2001 28.54 28.02 56.56 6.55

8 119 Dorren Donald John 2001 28.88 28.48 57.36 7.35

9 125 Arnott Jack 2002 30.81 30.54 1:01.35 11.34

Disqualified - Run 2 (1)

122 Gibson Cameron 2001 25.06 Gate 2

  Gender : Men  

1 128 Greenshields Duncan 2002 25.01 25.00 50.01

2 127 Hay Adam 2001 25.91 25.22 51.13 1.12

3 121 Dalziel William 2001 25.97 25.59 51.56 1.55

4 126 Nesbitt Ross 2002 25.77 25.91 51.68 1.67

5 115 Anderson Robbie 2003 25.75 26.02 51.77 1.76

6 123 Hannan James 2001 25.90 25.90 51.80 1.79

7 109 Hunter Fraser 2003 26.35 26.58 52.93 2.92

8 120 Burrow Gregor 2002 27.35 27.39 54.74 4.73

9 104 Grieve Joe 2003 27.34 27.55 54.89 4.88

10 106 Anderson Jamie 2004 27.96 28.09 56.05 6.04

11 124 Martin Oliver 2001 28.54 28.02 56.56 6.55

12 110 Fraser Rory 2003 28.37 28.20 56.57 6.56

13 100 Flockhart Ben 2003 28.22 28.83 57.05 7.04

14 119 Dorren Donald John 2001 28.88 28.48 57.36 7.35

15 116 Calder Struan 2004 29.10 28.89 57.99 7.98

16 108 Kellas Guy 2003 29.60 29.84 59.44 9.43

17 102 Forster Will 2004 30.19 29.53 59.72 9.71

18 101 Seaton ruaridh 2004 30.23 30.77 1:01.00 10.99

19 125 Arnott Jack 2002 30.81 30.54 1:01.35 11.34

20 114 Gillies Ross 2004 30.73 31.33 1:02.06 12.05

21 105 McIntyre Ross 2004 30.80 31.83 1:02.63 12.62

22 103 Truter Tiaan 2003 31.64 31.34 1:02.98 12.97

23 99 Cockburn Jasper 2004 32.53 31.98 1:04.51 14.50

24 118 Van Breugel Remy 2003 33.23 32.04 1:05.27 15.26

25 98 Blaik Kyle 2003 33.30 32.69 1:05.99 15.98

26 97 Ralph Fergus 2003 33.58 34.52 1:08.10 18.09

Did Not Start - Run 1 (4)

111 Smith Roli 2004

112 Dalziel Tom 2004

113 Hobbs Will 2003

117 Howell Andrew 2004

Disqualified - Run 1 (1)

107 Hodgkiss Finn 2004 29.72 Gate 12

Did Not Start - Run 2 (4)

111 Smith Roli 2004

112 Dalziel Tom 2004

113 Hobbs Will 2003

117 Howell Andrew 2004
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COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE n/a
REFEREE Mike Pilarski
CHIEF OF RACE Stewart Spence

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Hillend
START 660 m
FINISH 550 m
DROP 110 m
LENGTH 410 m

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

Callum Henderson
- A - Sophie Anderson
- B - Stuart Gillies
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Rank Bib. Code Name Year Nation Region Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

Disqualified - Run 2 (1)

122 Gibson Cameron 2001 25.06 Gate 2


